Exuderm® OdorShield™ wound dressing…
the first odor-control hydropolymer
Say goodbye to smelly hydrocolloids.
As useful as they are, traditional hydrocolloid dressings have one major drawback:
their distinctive odor upon removal. Now there’s an alternative. Medline’s
Exuderm OdorShield dressing, a patented new hydropolymer, absorbs odors as it
absorbs wound exudate, making dressing changes more pleasant for caregivers and
patients alike.

DuoDERM CGF - 1.2 mm hydrocolloid
Figure 4. Dynamic absorption of saline solution at 25°C
Ordering information:
Item # Description Pkg
MSC5522 2" x 2" 10/box
MSC5544 4" x 4" 10/box
MSC5570 Sacral, 3.6" x 4.0" 10/box
MSC5575 Sacral, 6.4" x 6.5" 5/box
MSC5566 6" x 6" 5/box
MSC5588 8" x 8" 5/box
1-800-MEDLINE  | www.medline.com
©2007 Medline Industries, Inc. One Medline Place, Mundelein, IL 60060
Exuderm and Medline are registered trademarks and OdorShield is a trademark of Medline Industries, Inc.
Actisorb is a trademark of Johnson & Johnson Corporation.